Annexure -9

Name of the corporate debtor: SUMAN VILLAS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 08.04.2022; List of creditors as on: 21.12.2022

List of Other creditors (Amount in<)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
sl A £ of Amoun; Amoun(: Wheth Amount of A:l:)tl:::tl :z::v Amount of Amount of
* | Name of creditor | Identification No. Date of Amount mou'n ° . covered | covere ether contingent ! claim not claim under | Remarks, if any
No. . . claim Nature of claim by by related . that may be 3 e L.
receipt claimed 3 B claim admitted verificati on
admitted security | guarante | party? set- off
interest e

1 |JYOTI SHARMA SUM-OTHC-001 | 30-11-2022 3,17,002 | 3,17,002.00 |Other Creditors - NO - - - -
2 |SUNITA BANSAL SUM-OTHC-002 | 07-12-2022 3,42,500 | 3,42,500.00 |Other Creditors - NO - - - -
3 |ANJUSARIN SUM-OTHC-003 | 19-12-2022 3,53,000 | 3,53,000.00 |Other Creditors - NO - - - -

TOTAL 10,12,502 10,12,502 - - - -




